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Price
102.99 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.30% (0.31)

US4165151048
HIG

NYSE

usb

Financial

Stock

27,941 EUR
S&P 500

99.50 USD (100)
104.21 USD (100)
103.00 USD
104.11 USD
102.64 USD
102.68 USD
103.03 USD
1,726,097
178,018,790.39
23,581

WKN: 416515104
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/06/28 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US4165151048&ID_NOTATION=1551673
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US4165151048&ID_NOTATION=1551673
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a97f83679bf43334a53c07fce2a3eed34e8b7634ba52f66e504789f8c6a598b7&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=de27bd925e244e250&time=1721302739&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e0fadff8688c54d2fbd2b119ca3b5b1cfc22f96977f5f827ac24f5cb1f38add3&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f931a4c0e8a59c09d&time=1721302739&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2017a8be614df5c41b1f022e1fe7705056c4c28fe48a235e76321e97da4c1c63&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5b3b111fadfd3189f&time=1721302739&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fdc0124b9194d4e9344136a01271055492c9f5676e28cc9a6da8a02d84d3780c&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=511d59a707825fec4&time=1721302739&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2a13f605bac4af244ddbbaf1ad9a3b1f5901c183e4f56caa4ce866dd56d14901&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=58f474fdd39d9dabd&time=1721302739&tool=RSC

HARTFORD FINANCIAL SERVICES GROUP

Details

2024/07/16 22:00:02

Price
102.99 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.30% (0.31)

ISIN US4165151048
Symbol HIG
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 27,941 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 99.50 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 104.21 USD (100)
Open 103.00 USD
High 104.11 USD
Low 102.64 USD
Close (prev. day) 102.68 USD
VWAP 103.03 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,726,097
Trading volume 178,018,790.39
Number of trades 23,581
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +24.82% +46.09% +62.65%
Perf (abs.) +20.48  +3249  +39.67
Beta 0.27 0.30 0.71
Volatility 17.52 17.01 22.35
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 10:44 94.00 EUR
17

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:05 94.00 EUR
17

NYSE 2024/07/ 22:00 102.99 USD
16

Munich 2024/07/ 08:01 94.00 EUR
17

London Stock 2024/04/ 13:56 95.78 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

178.02

0.00

0.01

101.78 USD (1,414,218)
101.06 USD (1,394,821)
99.82 USD (1,646,363)
86.17 USD (1,589,719)
105.20 USD (2024/06/25)
80.63 USD (2024/01/02)
105.20 USD (2024/06/25)
68.82 USD (2023/10/04)

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1551673
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31028243
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12283
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12281
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804978

HARTFORD FINANCIAL SERVICES GROUP

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

08:06 94.00 EUR

08:12 94.00 EUR

12:30 93.00 EUR

08:08 94.00 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804978
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422741
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1551675
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30739827
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12282

HARTFORD FINANCIAL SERVICES GROUP

Company profile

Company Logo

THE
HARTFORD

Contact Details

THE HARTFORD FINANCIAL SERVICES
GROUP INC.

1 Hartford Plaza - 06155 Hartford
Telefon: +1-860-547-5000

Fax: +1-860-547-2680

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board
Albert Woodring Member of Board of

Directors

Carlos Member of Board of

Dominguez Directors

Donna James Member of Board of
Directors

Kathleen Member of Board of

Winters Directors

Larry de Shon  Member of Board of
Directors

Matthew Winter Member of Board of
Directors

Teresa Member of Board of

Roseborough Directors
Trevor Fetter Member of Board of

Directors
Virginia Member of Board of
Ruesterholz Directors
Christopher J.  Chairman of Managing
Swift Board
Beth Costello Member of Executive
Committee
Jonathan Member of Executive
Bennett Committee

4/4


mailto:-

	HARTFORD FINANCIAL SERVICES GROUP
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board



